
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/18/25 at 3:17:15 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

05/15/2022
Accident reported: minor to
moderate damage
It hit a deer

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

07/01/2025
Accident reported

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Accident reported: minor to moderate damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

13  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

97,082  Last reported odometer reading

2019 FORD ESCAPE

TITANIUM

VIN: 1FMCU9J90KUA86338
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/sPwgkHHXB0peWvj-5wYIzpG07AYHPs5-HNVHaWWIv7fEOTDvA0hzMZgJZa79TFZYhy7CdLru9RNZse-K4NpwLM6kGZu-0v2ZGDWSyihozhu9l83e0t1km4ZSAouH2sYFvFFd3meRbZ2eqd7m_6zO3C7cacWDhvA3Hk9UNFK6X5od9WgEYASH_IlHmRNH3xVd5bynDpWxv2G3p8FQhX7v5NT3bcmq73snA_FTPq1UMdCljZSlqJqyFAdDqsS795wjLrZ5U8AmodjuTpWU6YuO0AGLmUyalP7TnbJqf6LVmjPNKgljZM3MaJS7WeCAt9jZzQf4igGrR1YyjM5Y0A_QDZyyzYe6XxdtdEbTBM2PR6SdLbVwR0PYJFEhKw4f6w6R9J9VGkLqT4FafGBFk7iqfNqA.cfx


CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accidents reported: 05/15/2022 and 07/01/2025.
Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
18,918 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/12/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year 18,918/yr

Last reported odometer reading 97,082

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

01/22/2019 3 Blevins Ford
Gouverneur, NY
315-287-0200
blevinsautosales.com/

4.4 / 5.0

14 Veri�ed Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

04/25/2019 17 Blevins Ford
Gouverneur, NY
315-287-0200
blevinsautosales.com/

4.4 / 5.0

14 Veri�ed Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

07/22/2019 30 Blevins Ford
Gouverneur, NY
315-287-0200
blevinsautosales.com/

4.4 / 5.0

14 Veri�ed Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection performed

07/22/2019 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

07/25/2019 Blevins Ford
Gouverneur, NY
315-287-0200
blevinsautosales.com/

4.4 / 5.0

14 Veri�ed Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

07/25/2019 ECP Certi�ed Installer
800-323-3521
ecpinc.net

4.5 / 5.0

142 Veri�ed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Paint protection applied

08/12/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gouverneur, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
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-

-

-
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Z7vs2hYZ9nLrwHk-XynWuimUeFWjSsTw9gfqdIzspjdZODpkCZ05y6pW_uvipXsKzXh6Tk-eCaUBLt2nu_UhpV4dyK9hpiHHrlEaKjcLUl5vzKDuXLYykMjWFG80dCRddHjtxIZzLi_MQNaEzBOe_sBvYfLUpnG6rmsq2_lRgMUTWihYSdUHGtqVmUTFhDhssJ3hehmBbPn8P9XLkvQT5sypiOc3EeCaKnE3LbRAir3Ri5DDZ3KENMZL0SYJPWvX3eVlllik6MfCSdkeg9RlB2YLRhB7Xn7QJR6EwElFqxokYSNvsGWRtYqE7AkU7BxqZf1hGdqyS5uN511eokIc1wXEEsMsmvsa5gfmY_ees82WRkac2GyEf_CUaAfVBlP9xZCS0A6PlR-bPlVfW-PcrIOm2-DRe1g.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/I11bw7HJIATzZDlOtvN9DEJ9Abqgb7db1QWBLkm3yyBfkZnB90lDvnLJdYw-rK-FjncbAfUP19QqIIa2reA3DuqAeqCt5s54KJtEpBwKh-a3EufEbOMAeqLHX4MxtaxYAhCDLzv-Y0gIoFs6VBadV94HkdJ-FjcsGnUnFoMrY3_PGogz_wFPoILQrxqgwEdmF36K1sKCEjATrgFXUQKEaAw3ed87UakNgVRpFF2ZaLEVzr0z4jD7KAt9G6FJw7tsfPNALgdie3RsYWTkigjsgWXh3tBBPkh5HqNCsyFpOdLuJxzjWvH5Gc-SQwWCljGdRzPXlK9IzfUbzSvDwxoAuuyVteuaJCSswTWtTJn6if8fd5cvlIfPCWbcU_ilhQNN0S_CvOWrM5BLoq3v7EFIDqTonN-UNOg.cfx


10/31/2019 5,961 Blevins Ford
Gouverneur, NY
315-287-0200
blevinsautosales.com/

4.4 / 5.0

14 Veri�ed Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/24/2020 13,282 Blevins Ford
Gouverneur, NY
315-287-0200
blevinsautosales.com/

4.4 / 5.0

14 Veri�ed Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

07/29/2020 17,369 Blevins Ford
Gouverneur, NY
315-287-0200
blevinsautosales.com/

4.4 / 5.0

14 Veri�ed Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/29/2020 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

07/07/2021 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gouverneur, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

07/28/2021 34,707 Key Ford of Rockland
Thomaston, ME
207-707-4047
keyfordofrockland.com/

4.2 / 5.0

88 Veri�ed Reviews

573 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

07/28/2021 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

08/09/2021 35,763 Blevins Ford
Gouverneur, NY
315-287-0200
blevinsautosales.com/

4.4 / 5.0

14 Veri�ed Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

05/15/2022 Damage Report Accident reported: minor to moderate
damage
It hit a deer
Damage to front
Damage to left front
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

08/25/2022 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Failed emissions inspection

08/25/2022 Blevins Ford
Gouverneur, NY
315-287-0200
blevinsautosales.com/

4.4 / 5.0

14 Veri�ed Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection performed

08/25/2022 54,490 New York
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/07/2023 60,000 Blevins Ford
Gouverneur, NY
315-287-0200
blevinsautosales.com/

4.4 / 5.0

14 Veri�ed Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/08/2023 72,989 Key Ford of Rockland
Thomaston, ME
207-707-4047
keyfordofrockland.com/

4.2 / 5.0

88 Veri�ed Reviews

573 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/21/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-



Gouverneur, NY Passed safety inspection

08/25/2023 80,216 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

03/22/2024 90,279 Blevins Ford
Gouverneur, NY
315-287-0200
blevinsautosales.com/

4.4 / 5.0

14 Veri�ed Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Oil pan drain plug replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

06/13/2024 94,360 Key Ford of Rockland
Thomaston, ME
207-707-4047
keyfordofrockland.com/

4.2 / 5.0

88 Veri�ed Reviews

573 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C compressor replaced
Drivability/performance checked
Evaporative emissions vent purge valve
replaced

09/09/2024 97,082 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

07/01/2025 Damage Report Accident reported

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/18/25
at 3:17:15 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certi�ed collision repair facility.

Failed Emissions Inspection

-
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modi�ed parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/18/25 3:17:15 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 FORD ESCAPE vehicle (VIN:
1FMCU9J90KUA86338), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/18/25 at 4:17 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

